10.

1.

12.

JUAN GOMEZ (Skyline loft
1)

7 Races

ISRAEL AVILA (Avila Loft 1)
7 Races

JIN RONS JIANG (Jason
Jiang 1)

7 Races

JUAN LOPEZ (Lopez Loft 1)
7 Races

MANUEL ALVAREZ (MBM
Loft 1)

7 Races

DAVID CHEN (David Chen
Loft 1)

7 Races

MANUEL ALVAREZ (MBM
Loft 2)

7 Races

BASEM BAHGAT (Basem
Loft 2)

7 Races

XIFENG WANG (King Loft)
7 Races

DAVID CHEN (David Chen
Loft 1)

7 Races

JUAN CERDA (Genlla loft)
7 Races

BASEM BAHGAT (Basem
Loft 1)

7 Races

Average Speed

Report

EAST COURSE COMBINE 2025

OB

Release: All | Dist: All | Section:

Any
May 21st 2025, 1:53 pm
Average Speed: 1327.343 YPM

Total Distance: 2006.675 Miles
Average Speed: 1315.11 YPM

Total Distance: 1916.672 Miles
Average Speed: 1278.776 YPM

Total Distance: 2026.565 Miles
Average Speed: 1262.529 YPM
Total Distance: 2043.326 Miles
Average Speed: 1244.563 YPM

Total Distance: 1929.285 Miles
Average Speed: 1115.247 YPM

Total Distance: 1992.405 Miles
Average Speed: 1080.058 YPM

Total Distance: 1929.285 Miles
Average Speed: 1075.445 YPM

Total Distance: 1818.622 Miles
Average Speed: 1043.517 YPM
Total Distance: 2048.624 Miles
Average Speed: 1007.753 YPM

Total Distance: 1992.405 Miles
Average Speed: 950.499 YPM
Total Distance: 1790.905 Miles
Average Speed: 888.515 YPM

Total Distance: 1818.622 Miles

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

44:20:45

42:45:3

46:29:11

47:28:27

45:28:18

52:24:15

52:23:51

49:36:13

57:35:13

57:59:39

55:16:8

60:2:23



