Average Speed Report

EAST COURSE COMBINE 2025 OB

Release: All | Dist: All | Section: Any

May 21st 2025, 1:53 pm

1.	JUAN GOMEZ (Skyline loft 1)	Average Speed: 1327.343 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 2006.675 Miles	Total Time: 44:20:45
2.	ISRAEL AVILA (Avila Loft 1)	Average Speed: 1315.11 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1916.672 Miles	Total Time: 42:45:3
3.	JIN RONS JIANG (Jason Jiang 1)	Average Speed: 1278.776 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 2026.565 Miles	Total Time: 46:29:11
4.	JUAN LOPEZ (Lopez Loft 1)	Average Speed: 1262.529 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 2043.326 Miles	Total Time: 47:28:27
5.	MANUEL ALVAREZ (MBM	Average Speed: 1244.563 YPM	
	Loft 1)		
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1929.285 Miles	Total Time: 45:28:18
6.	DAVID CHEN (David Chen Loft 1)	Average Speed: 1115.247 YPM	
	•	Total Distance: 1992.405 Miles	Total Time: 52:24:15
7	7 Races		10tai 11me: 52:24:15
7.	MANUEL ALVAREZ (MBM Loft 2)	Average Speed: 1080.058 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1929.285 Miles	Total Time: 52:23:51
8.	BASEM BAHGAT (Basem Loft 2)	Average Speed: 1075.445 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1818.622 Miles	Total Time: 49:36:13
9.	XIFENG WANG (King Loft)	Average Speed: 1043.517 YPM	10tai 11111c. 43.30.13
J.	7 Races	Total Distance: 2048.624 Miles	Total Time: 57:35:13
10.	DAVID CHEN (David Chen	Average Speed: 1007.753 YPM	10tai 11111e. 37.33.13
10.	Loft 1)	Average opeca. 1007.700 11 M	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1992.405 Miles	Total Time: 57:59:39
11.	JUAN CERDA (Genlla loft)	Average Speed: 950.499 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1790.905 Miles	Total Time: 55:16:8
12.	BASEM BAHGAT (Basem Loft 1)	Average Speed: 888.515 YPM	
	7 Races	Total Distance: 1818.622 Miles	Total Time: 60:2:23
	· -	······································	